
20 Acton/Georgetown, Friday, October 10, 2008

RAIN BARREL ANTIQUES
Huge Retirement Sale / Final Weeks!!

Doors Closed Forever October 30th!
Old Community Hall, Stanley Park, Erin.

Great Deals! 20 - 50% Off
Furniture, china, books, records, boards, 
architectural pieces, display shelving, etc.

Hours Wednesday to Sunday
12:00pm to 4:00pm. Call 519-833-9205.
www.thehillsofheadwaters.com/rainbarrel

"Thank You for 40 Fabulous Years!"

The Bennett Health
Care Centre's

ANNUAL HOLLY FAIR
Saturday November 15th, 2008

9:00 am - 1:00 pm
to be held at

THE BENNETT HEALTH CARE CENTRE
(attached to the Hospital, follow signs)

Crafts, Bake Table, Tea Room, Raffle,
Vendors, Penny Raffle and Much More!

All proceeds to the Resident's Council Fund
VENDOR TABLES AVAILABLE

Please contact Barbara at:
905-873-0115 Ext. #8511

100 Houses For Sale

FABULOUS Det. 3-
bdrm Mattamy home on 
premium ravine lot.
Hardwood floors 
throughout. Maple kit.
cabinets, deck, ceram-
ics in kit., foyer and all 
baths, finished base-
ment. S. Steel 
appliances and much 
more. For viewing or 
more info. Call 905-
208-2729.

MILTON 5-bedrooms, 
2-full baths, 2 2-piece 
baths. Finished base-
ment, 2-decks, 2-car 
garage. 8'x12' shed, 6-
car driveway. Asking 
$389,000 was 
$409,000. Please call 
905-878-1366.

145 Industrial
Comm. Special

1,875 SQ.FT. on Moun-
tainview Road, North.
Close to Super Centre.
Available now. $1,700 
net/month. Call 1-905-
666-1074.

INDUSTRIAL space, 
2-washrooms, office 
space and warehouse 
complete with bay 
doors. Call 905-703-
1118.

150 Office/Business
Space

DOWNTOWN George-
town commercial retail 
space. 1,100 sq.ft. for 
$1,650/month or 567 
sq.ft. for $985/month.
Available immediately.
Call 416-305-9901 or 
905-702-3301.

GEORGETOWN com-
mercial and highway 
commercial units for 
lease. 410 sq.ft., 1,140 
sq.ft. and 2,100 sq.ft.
Immediate possession.
Call 905-877-0202.

MAIN Street, downtown 
Georgetown office 
complex. A must see! 
Several offices, com-
plete with boardroom, 
utility room, washrooms 
and much more. Call 
905-703-1118.

NORVAL, corner of 
Guelph and Winston 
Churchill. Office, work-
shop and 2 units with 
overhead doors.
Available immediately.
Call 905-873-7211.

OFFICE space 
available, Guelph 
Street location, com-
plete with boardroom, 
reception washroom, 
kitchen and offices.
Turn key operation.
Call 905-703-1118.

RETAIL space 
available, on Guelph 
Street. Close to all 
amenities, including 
SuperStore. Call 905-
703-1118.

160 Business
Opportunities

DO you want to earn 
more money? Earn up 
to $2,000-$5,000/mo.
without leaving your 
job. Call now to hear 
what these people have 
done! 1-866-284-8183 
code: AG.

165 Mortgage,
Loans

$$MONEY$$
Consolidate Debts 

Mortgages to 100%
No income,bad credit 

OK! 
ONTARIOWIDE

FINANCIAL
CORPORATION
1-888-307-7799

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

1-BDRM apt. $800/mth 
+ hydro. First & last.
Downtown Milton. No 
pets preferred, 
available immediately.
P/U application at Berg-
smas Home Decor.

1-BEDROOM base-
ment apartment, central 
Georgetown location.
Newly renovated.
$850/month includes 
utilities. Available im-
mediately. Call 905-
877-1594.

4-BEDROOM house for 
rent. North of Acton.
$1,200/month plus 
utilities. Available No-
vember 1st. Call 416-
663-7756.

ACTON 1-bedroom 
$600/month plus 
utilities. 2-bedroom 
$725/month plus 
utilities. 3-bedroom 
$900/month plus 
utilities. Call 519-853-
5080 or 519-853-5352.

ACTON 2-bedroom No-
vember 1st. 192 
Churchill Road, South.
$980/month utilities in-
cluded. No pets. Call 
519-853-1281.

ACTON large 2-bed-
room apartment.
$775/month plus hydro 
and water. No pets.
References. Available 
December 1st. Call 
416-663-7756.

ACTON large 3-bedroom 
townhouse style apart-
ment in triplex. Close to 
schools and downtown.
$1,075/month plus 
utilities. Available imme-
diately. Call 519-994-
2038.

ACTON newly renovat-
ed, 2-bedroom apt.
First/last. $950/month 
includes heat/parking.
Close to shopping & 
GO bus mature adult 
no pets Available im-
mediately. 519-853-
3156.

AVAILABLE George-
town bright 2-bedroom, 
2-floor apartment in du-
plex, walk to Main 
Street and GO.
Fridge/stove, wash-
er/dryer, lots of 
parking/shared yard.
$1,250/month inclusive.
Call Brent 519-853-
8301, leave message.

FULLY renovated 2-
bedroom apartment in 
Georgetown. New car-
pet, paint. A/C, 
balcony, 2-underground 
parking, walk to GO.
Available immediately 
or November 1st.
$950/month plus 
utilities. 1-905-825-
8258.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom in quiet build-
ing, close to all 
amenities. Available im-
mediately. $750/month.
No smoking/pets.
F i rs t / l as t / re fe rences  
please. 416-888-5720.

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom main floor of 
house. Appliances, 
laundry, air. No smok-
ing/pets. Available 
November 1st. First/last 
required. $1,200/month 
plus 70% utilities. Jo-
Ann 519-856-9882.

GEORGETOWN 60 
Raylawn Crescent. 1-
bedroom, large, clean.
F r i d g e / s t o v e .
Utilities/parking in-
cluded. Available 
December 1st.
$848/month. Call 905-
451-7618.

GEORGETOWN Base-
ment apartment for 
rent. $750/month. Call 
905-877-6735.

GEORGETOWN newly 
renovated 2-bedroom, 
lower level apartment.
Private laundry, separ-
ate entrance, parking.
No pets/smoking. No-
vember 1st.
$950/month plus. 905-
873-8609.

GEORGETOWN spa-
cious newly renovated 
2-bedroom basement 
apartment. Storage 
room, parking, fire-
place, laundry.
$950/month inclusive.
647-891-3464.

MILTON 1-bdrm large 
basement apt. Pro-
pane fireplace prefer no 
pets/smoking. One 
mile south of town, 
available Nov 1st.
$850/mth, first/last.
905-749-9804.

MILTON large 2-bed-
room apartment, 
$940/mth includes 5 
appliances, 2 car park-
ing, prefer non-
smoking, available Nov 
1st. 905-897-6391.

MILTON, newly reno-
vated large 1-bedroom 
basement apartment 
with fireplace. Separate 
entrance, utilities in-
cluded. $1,025/month, 
first/last. Available 
ASAP. Call 905-878-
0198.

MILTON- 2 bedroom 
basement apartment.
$800/mo. inclusive. No 
smoking, no pets pre-
ferred. First/ last. Call 
Lidia 416-937-2966.

NATURE Lovers Para-
dise in Limehouse.
Immaculate 1-bedroom 
near hiking trails, 
7-minutes to GO Train.
No smoking.
$850/month inclusive.
Call 905-702-7440.

RENOVATED 1-bed-
room basement, 
Georgetown. Walk to 
Mall. Parking/laun-
dry/utilities, $900/month.
Single/professional pre-
ferred. No smoking.
First/last required. Call 
416-688-4222.

170 Apartments &
Flats For Rent

RENTALS
Georgetown Bachelor

1 and 2-bedrooms
Available immediate! 
From $650/month. Call 
905-703-1118.

STOP! Before you call 
your landlord, call a 
mortgage broker. You 
may qualify for a mort-
gage that costs the 
same amount as the 
rent you're about to 
pay. Bad credit or No 
downpayment? No 
problem! We have solu-
tions for everyone. Call 
Kenzie MacDermid, In-
dependent Mortgage 
Consultant, Mortgage 
Intelligence. 905-702-
1766.

180 Condominimiums
For Rent

MILTON BRAND NEW 
Executive 2 Bedroom,2 
Bathroom corner suite.
Totally upgraded back-
ing onto green space.
5 appliances,C/A,club 
house and fitness 
room. $1475/mo plus 
utilities. Call Fredene 
Plouffe,Broker of 
Record,Whitehouse & 
Whitehouse Realty 
Inc,Brokerage. 905-
634-6873

185 Houses
For Rent

$1275/MO SOUTH AC-
TON. Lovely fenced 
and treed lot. 3 Bed-
rooms 2.1 Baths.
Finished basement.
Avail. Immed.Call 
Frances Wedlake, 
Sales Rep. Royal Lep-
age 1-888-645-4267

CALEDON. 1-1/2 bed-
room winterized 
cottage on Credit river, 
grass cutting. No pets, 
no smoking.
$1,200/month plus 
utilities. Call 905-838-
2805.

MILTON 1 1/2-bdrm, 
recently renovated, 
2-parking. Avail. Nov 
1st. $780/mth + 
utilities. For more de-
tails call Randy 905-
466-3461.

MILTON 3-bedrooms, 
3-bathrooms. Mattamy 
home on premium 
fenced-in Lot. Available 
November 1st, 2009.
$1,500/month plus 
utilities. No smok-
ing/pets. Call 905-691-
0868.

MILTON Derry/Thomp-
son. Brand New, 4-
bedroom, semi de-
tached house, open 
concept, main floor 
hardwood,  A/C, 
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